1 6054.E AMH MOYE H5103.2

2 3 4	<pre>ESB 6054 - H AMD TO HC COMM AMD (H-5006.1/92) 0381 WITHDRAWN 03/06/92 By Representative Moyer</pre>
5	
б	On page 2, line 7 of the amendment, after " <u>its</u> " insert " <u>spinal</u> "
7	On page 2, beginning on line 7 of the amendment, after " <u>effects</u> "
8	strike all material through " <u>body</u> " on line 9
9 10	On page 2, line 11 of the amendment, after " <u>manipulation</u> " insert " <u>only</u> "
11	On page 2, line 12 of the amendment, after " <u>is</u> " insert " <u>directly</u> "
12	On page 2, line 13 of the amendment, after " <u>adjustment.</u> " insert
13	"Complementary and preparatory procedures shall not be used to treat
14	disorders originating from the extremities."
15	On page 2, line 18 of the amendment, after " <u>measures</u> " insert " <u>if</u>
16	complementary and preparatory to a spinal adjustment"
17	On page 2, line 19 of the amendment, after " <u>light</u> " insert " <u>if</u>
18	complementary and preparatory to a spinal adjustment"

## p. 1 of 2

**ESB 6054** - H AMD TO HC COMM AMD (H-5006.1/92) 1 2 By Representative Moyer 3 4 On page 3, beginning on line 27 of the amendment, after "(6)" 5 strike all material through "(8)" on page 4, line 3 6 Renumber the remaining subsections consecutively. **ESB 6054** - H AMD TO HC COMM AMD (H-5006.1/92) 7 8 By Representative Moyer 9 10 On page 4, beginning on line 4 of the amendment, after "complex" strike ", articular dysfunction, or musculoskeletal disorder" and 11 insert "<u>or articular dysfunct</u>ion" 12 13 On page 4, beginning on line 9 of the amendment, after "complex" strike all material through "disorder" on line 10 14 15 On page 4, at the beginning of line 14 of the amendment, strike

16 "applied to a joint of the appendicular skeleton. The" and insert ", 17 insofar as the"

## p. 2 of 2